4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

PLOIESTI

44°

56"17.93'N

152.37 km

fll

e

: 2
el : 2
: 2
ati: 2

1163018F
0135455F
0135442M
1341629M
1179577M
0032711F
0015500F
0512212M
0512205F
0135449F
0135461M
0135430F
0135478F
0135406M
0135447M
0135443M
0135410M
0816218F
0135448F
0135405F
0512202F
0032710M
0135425F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38802598

BENZING M2

N NN
« . e

-1.

744308
44°

7" 10.89"

17

- BENZING Live!

:57 GPS

:57 40

:57 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB14053D
|DB140403
| DBOGFECY
| DBOGFESD
| DBOGFE95
|DB1404F8
| DBO7C53F
| DBOGFESE
|DB140577
|DB140565
| DBOGFEDG6
|DB140498
| DBO7C51E
| DBOGFEEL
| DBOG6FEOIC
| DBOGFE96
| DBOGFEBD
|DB140557
|DB14046C
|DB140560
|DBO7C516
| DBOGFECD
|DB140490

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Comisia control

22229

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
13:
13:
13:
15:

VALID
| FILEON

28 S 0d 2025 L4835

| SERVER |

PLOIESTI

25°53"59.29'k

28.04.2025 08:
Gonda Mircea
24° 21" 39.6'
28.04.2025 17
28.04.2025 17
23
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 1008
|[OK |01 1010
|[OK |01 |01l6
|[OK |01 |021
|OK |01 |024
|[OK |01 |012
|[OK |01 005
|[OK |01 ]019
|[OK |01 ]004
|[OK |01 ]007
|[OK |01 1018
|[OK |01 1002
|[OK |01 1013
|[OK |01 015
|[OK |01 ]022
|[OK |01 017
|[OK |01 1020
|OK |01 ]006
|[OK |01 ]014
|OK |01 ]009
|[OK |01 |011
|[OK |01 1023
|[OK |01 ]001

26:00
E

:35:32 LIVE
:35:33 +1

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

701721
AA902419
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/231658_1745771519.pdf

